


SEF Meeting (Summer 2025) / Program

SEF Meeting (Summer 2025)

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Open Forum Discussion (1:00 PM - 3:00 PM)

time
1:00 PM

1:05PM
1:30 PM
1:55PM
2:15PM
2:35PM

fid] title

[6] Overview of Public Discussion Session

[7] Cage and Shift Schedules: Identifying overlapping needs

[8] Inter-Experiment Data Sharing: Investigating lab-wide shower events
[9] IT Infrastructure at SNOLAB

[10] PI Vision: what are the needs for advanced/enhanced monitoring?

[11] User Support Discussion

Page 1

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

presenter

DIAMOND, Miriam
Prof. SEKULA, Stephen

Prof. ROBERTS, Amy

LARCHER, Emma
BERTRAND HOULE, Josée



