## **SEF Meeting (Summer 2025)**

## **Tuesday, July 29, 2025**

## Open Forum Discussion (1:00 PM - 3:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:00 PM	[6] Overview of Public Discussion Session	DIAMOND, Miriam Prof. SEKULA, Stephen
1:05 PM	[7] Cage and Shift Schedules: Identifying overlapping needs	
1:30 PM	[8] Inter-Experiment Data Sharing: Investigating lab-wide shower events	Prof. ROBERTS, Amy
1:55 PM	[9] IT Infrastructure at SNOLAB	
2:15 PM	[10] PI Vision: what are the needs for advanced/enhanced monitoring?	
2:35 PM	[11] User Support Discussion	LARCHER, Emma BERTRAND HOULE, Josée